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Freshman Basketball (Boys)
2018-2019

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Monday Dec. 10 @ Tamanend Middle School (9th
Boys BBall @ Tamanend)

Tamanend Middle School 5:00PM

Friday Dec. 14 Tohickon Middle School (9th Boys
BBall Home v. Tohickon)

Unami Middle School 5:00PM

Thursday Dec. 20 Lenape Middle School (9th Boys
BBall Home v. Lenape)

Unami Middle School 5:00PM

Tuesday Jan. 08 @ Holicong Middle School (9th
Boys BBall @ Holicong)

Holicong Middle School 5:00PM

Thursday Jan. 10 Tamanend Middle School (9th Boys
BBall Home v. Tamanend)

Unami Middle School 5:00PM

Tuesday Jan. 15 @ Tohickon Middle School (9th
Boys BBall at Tohickon)

Tohickon Middle School 5:00PM

Thursday Jan. 17 @ Lenape Middle School (9th Boys
BBall @ Lenape)

Lenape Middle School 5:00PM

Thursday Jan. 24 Holicong Middle School (9th Boys
BBall Home v. Holicong)

Unami Middle School 5:00PM

Tuesday Jan. 29 @ OPEN DATE (9th Boys BBall
Semi-Finals @ Unami)

OPEN DATE 5:00PM

Wednesday Jan. 30 @ OPEN DATE (9th Boys BBall
Tourn at Tamanend)

OPEN DATE 5:00PM
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